BREAKFAST wanrvorersee aoosons

ﬁ Scrambled Eggs & Toast R49

3 egg scramble on toast served with
grilled balsamic cherry tomatoes

Bacon & Egg Butty R50
1egg, 2 rashers of bacon served with lettuce
& tomato on a toasted Portuguese bun

Start Simply R55
2 eggs, 3 rashers of bacon, chips and toast

Rock ‘n Roller R69
2 slices of toast topped with our homemade
bolognaise, 2 fried eggs & fresh rocket

Breakfast Burger R89
Beef patty on a fresh sesame seed bun with crispy
bacon, fried egg, caramelised onion & tomato

The Full Monty R125
2 eggs, 3 rashers of bacon, pork banger, steak,
cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, bean salsa & toast

HEALTHY

TRY IT AS A WRAP - ADD R20

4 Greek Salad R69

A traditional no leaf salad with cucumber, onions,
green pepper, feta, olives & dried oregano

Chicken Salad R79
Tender chicken with lettuce, cucumber, sun-dried tomatoes,
tomato, carrots & Parmesan creamy dressing

Haloumi & Avo Salad R79

Grilled haloumi served with mixed greens topped
with avocado & a creamy vinaigrette dressing

TOASTED SANDWIGHES

YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN (TOASTED OR UNTOASTED)

Cheese & Tomato R45
Ham, Cheese & Tomato R50
Chicken Mayo R55
Bacon & Cheese R50
Bacon, Egg & Cheese R59
Portuguese Roll R15 Coleslaw R30
Onion Rings R25 Greek Salad R35
SIDES & Today's Veg R25 Small Chips R30
Roast Potatoes R40 Mash Potato R30

SAUCES Mushroom Sauce R55

Green Peppercorn Sauce R50

Mature Cheddar Sauce R50

SIMPLE BUT ELEGANT,
WANT MORE? ADD A SIDE.

Chicken Schnitzel R75
Crumbed breast with cheesy garlic sauce

Bangers & Mash R69
Pork bangers served with homemade onion gravy

Alfredo Penne R99
Ham & mushroom in a creamy Parmesan sauce

Red Pepper Pasta R95
Penne Pasta with Cajun chicken strips & olives, tossed in a
creamy roasted red pepper sauce

Spaghetti Bolognaise R89
Homemade bolognaise broiled for 3 hours in to a rich ragu

Panko Crumbed Hake R120
285g panko crumbed hake with chips and tartare sauce

Chicken Cordon Bleu R108
Juicy flavourful crumbed chicken breast, stuffed with ham, cheddar
& mozzarella cheese, served with our creamy cheese sauce

Chicken Parmigiana R95
Crumbed breast smothered in rich pomodoro and
topped with melted mozzarella and Parmesan

Loaded Nachos
Tortilla based nacho chips covered in our Mexicana mince,
cheese sauce, cream cheese, cheddar and guacamole

Half Portion R66
Full Portion R95
Pie & Chips R100

Your choice of pepper steak pie or chicken & mushroom pie,
encased in a buttery golden pastry, served with crispy chips
ADD A SIDE & A SAUCE

TH E GRI LL TO ACCOMPANY YOUR GRILL

Rump Steak R125
300g - The butt end of the prime cuts

New York Strip R125
3509 - Sirloin on the bone

T-Bone R135
Fillet & entrecote on one plate

Fillet Steak R135
200g - The softest cut, guaranteed tenderness

Portuguese Peri-Peri Chicken R140
Whole chicken marinated in peri-peri overnight,
flame grilled to perfection

Pork Ribs R145
400g - Pork belly ribs in a chutney & soy marinade

Maverick Pork Chops R85
2 x 200g pork chops grilled or crumbed, served with our
famous BBQ honey basting and a side of your choice

4
r

W

W

V)

WV

Q

SNACKERS
& PLATTERS

Garlic & Herb Focaccia
add Mozzarella

Crumbed Mushrooms
Button mushrooms coated in crumbs with spicy mayo

Chicken Livers (also available in Peri Peri)
in a rich tomato cream sauce

Loaded Cheese & Jalapeio Fries
Double fried potato chips, baked in our pizza oven loaded with
mature cheddar & jalapefio

Cajun Chicken Strips
Crumbed chicken strips, served with spicy mayo

Jim’s Winglets (Honey Soy or Spicy Mexican)
Served with Gorgonzola dip

Slider Dream
3 bite sized burgers: 1 grilled beef patty, 1 grilled chicken breast
and 1 pulled pork with coleslaw

Bacon Wrapped Jalapeiio Poppers
Jalapeno peppers stuffed with cream cheese & mozzarella
wrapped in bacon

Trinchado (available in mild or hot)
Strips of beef or chicken, sauteed in a spicy prego sauce,
served with a Portuguese roll

Fried Haloumi Fingers
Served with sweet chilli sauce

Potato Balls
6 x Crumbed potato balls, served with our Jalapefio Mayo

Spicy Chicken Bites
6 x crumbed spicy chicken bites, served with our Jalapeno Mayo

Pork Riblets
4 crumbed pork riblets with chips and a dipping sauce

Chick Magnet - Platter for 1
Chicken strips, wings, crumbed mushrooms, chips & dip

Carnivore - Platter for 1
Beef strips, poppers, onion rings, meatballs, pork sausage,
chips & dip

Jim’s Basket
A greasy fried basked filled with our Cajun chicken strips,

4 x crumbed dunked wings covered in Honey Soy & Mexican sauce,

crumbed mushrooms, spicy chicken bites, potato balls & fries,
all served with our Jalapefio Mayo.

WANT MORE? ADD A SIDE.

R45

R35

R55

R55

R82

R75

R79

R84

R85

R99

R63

R55

R55

R75

R135

R185

R195



PIZZA

30CM STONE GROUND BASE - ALL PIZZA’'S COME STANDARD
WITH HOMEMADE POMODORO & IMPORTED MOZZARELLA

,4 Margherita R79

[talian classic

Hawaiian R89
Ham & pineapple

Miami R125
Bacon, avo & feta

J Mexicana R138

Bolognaise, green pepper, onion & chillies

“Z Piri Pollo R125

Shredded peri-peri chicken & balsamic tomatoes

Milano Supreme R185
Beef strips, salami & mushroom

Hot Piggy Pizza R159
Bacon, salami, ham, pork banger disks

J & B Pizza R149
Bacon, chicken, cheddar, mozzarella & guacamole

BUILD YOUR OWN

ORDER YOUR CHOICE OF ADD ONS FOR BREAKFAST, BURGER OR PIZZA:

Egg R15 | Avocado R25 | Bacon R35
Peppers R15 | Feta R25 | Beef Strips R35
Jalapefo R15 | Ham R25 | Chicken Strips R35
Mushrooms R15 | Peppadew ™ R25 | Cheddar R35
Chilli R15 | Pineapple R25 | Mozzarella R35
Garlic R15 | Parmesan R25 | Gorgonzola R35
Tomato R15 Bolognaise R35
Rocket R15 Olives R35

Extra Patty R48
Sliced Biltong R59

Original or Peri-Peri

Biltong Sticks R66
Chilli or Hunters

Droéwors R55
Kettle Fried Crisps R45

Rosemary, Salt & Vinegar, Plain Salted,
Paprika, Fruit Chutney

BURGERS, BUNS & WRAPS

WANT MORE? ADD A SIDE.

Uncle Jim’s Burger R68
Beef or chicken patty on a bun with lettuce,
tomato & gherkin

Bacon & Cheese Burger R89
A classic beef burger topped with bacon &
cheddar cheese

Big Jim’s Burger R120
Two 150g beef patties layered with bacon & cheese,
topped with monkey gland sauce & onion rings

J Portuguese Prego R99

Spiced beef or chicken served with crisp lettuce
& topped with a spicy pregosauce served on a
Portuguese roll

v Cheesy Masala Steak Sandwich R95

Tenderised steak strips mixed with our aromatic
masala spice and smothered in melted cheddar cheese

Pulled Pork Wrap R82
Wholewheat wrap filled with pulled pork, bacon bits,
mozzarella & lettuce, toasted to perfection

DESSERTS

Vanilla Ice-Cream R45
Served with bar-one sauce

Italian Kisses R50
Assorted Italian kisses served with ice-cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding R60
Served with ice-cream

Apple Crumble R58
Served with ice-cream

BY THE
GLASS &
DINKIES

RED

WHITE

ROSE

BUBBLY

WINE SELECTION

COCKTAILS & SHOOTERS

Classic Mojito

Candy Appletini

Sparkling Coconut G&T
Elderflower & Cranberry G&T
Smoked Strawberry Mojito
Strawberry or Mango Daiquiri
Classic Margarita

Spicy Mango Margarita

Long Island Ice Tea
Lynchburg Lemonade

Tall Horse Sauv-Blanc (by the giass)
Tall Horse Merlot (by the glass)
Stellenrust Sauv-Blanc 375mi)

Stellenrust Simplicity Red Blend (375ml)

Ken Forrester Cab-Sauv
Guardian Peak Cab-Sauv
Durbanville Hills Merlot
Flagstone Merlot
Porcupine Ridge Merlot
Beyerskloof Pinotage
Stellenrust Pinotage

Flagstone Sauv-Blanc
Durbanville Hills Sauv-Blanc
Stellenrust Sauv-Blanc
Spier Signature Chardonnay
Drostdy Hof Extra Lite
Pierre Jourdan Tranquille

Protea Rosé - Dry
Nederburg Rosé - Sweet

Robertson Brut
Robertson Brut Rosé

R65 B52

R72 Blow Job

R78 Bob Marley

R78 Pancake

R82 Springbok

R79 Liquid Cocaine

R85 Chocolate Cake

R82 Jelly Baby

R85 Suitcase

R82 Bar-One
Hand Grenade
Waterblommetjie (4)
Jagerbomb (4)

R35
R35
R90
R90

R150
R205
R180
R175
R160
R210
R145

R175
R185
R155
R170
R128
R162

R169
R130

R160
R160

R24
R24
R24
R24
R24
R28
R30
R24
R40
R45
R95
R95
R142

SEE THE TV'S FOR DRINKS AND FOOD SPECIALS
WE ALSO SERVE A WIDE RANGE OF BEER ON TAP




