BREAKFAST WANT MORE? SEE ADD-ONS

Scrambled Eggs & Toast 3 egg scramble on toast served with grilled balsamic cherry tomatoes	R49
Bacon & Egg Butty 1 egg, 2 rashers of bacon served with lettuce & tomato on a toasted Portuguese bun	R50
Start Simply 2 eggs, 3 rashers of bacon, chips and toast	R55
Rock 'n Roller 2 slices of toast topped with our homemade bolognaise, 2 fried eggs & fresh rocket	R69

Beef patty on a fresh sesame seed bun with crispy bacon, fried egg, caramelised onion & tomato

2 eggs, 3 rashers of bacon, pork banger, steak, cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, bean salsa & toast

Breakfast Burger

The Full Monty

TRY IT AS A WRAP - ADD R20

R89

R125

Greek Salad A traditional no leaf salad with cucumber, onions, green pepper, feta, olives & dried oregano	R69
Chicken Salad Tender chicken with lettuce, cucumber, sun-dried tomatoes, tomato, carrots & Parmesan creamy dressing	R79
Haloumi & Avo Salad Grilled haloumi served with mixed greens topped with avocado & a creamy vinaigrette dressing	R79

TOASTED SAN

YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN (TOASTED OR UNTOASTED)

Cheese & Tomato	R45
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	R50
Chicken Mayo	R55
Bacon & Cheese	R50
Bacon, Egg & Cheese	R59

Green Peppercorn Sauce

Mature Cheddar Sauce

SIDES &

Portuguese Roll	R15	Coleslaw	R30
Onion Rings	R25	Greek Salad	R35
Today's Veg	R25	Small Chips	R30
Roast Potatoes	R40	Mash Potato	R30
Mushroom Sauce		R55	

MAIN MEALS SIMPLE BUT ELEGANT, WANT MORE? ADD A SIDE.

WANT MORE? AD	D A SIDE.
Chicken Schnitzel	R75
Crumbed breast with cheesy garlic sauce	
Drawer O Mark	Deo
Bangers & Mash Pork bangers served with homemade onion gravy	R69
Fork bangers served with homerhade officing ravy	
Alfredo Penne	R99
Ham & mushroom in a creamy Parmesan sauce	
Red Pepper Pasta	R95
Penne Pasta with Cajun chicken strips & olives, tossed in a	1133
creamy roasted red pepper sauce	
Spaghetti Bolognaise	R89
Homemade bolognaise broiled for 3 hours in to a rich ragu	
Panko Crumbed Hake	R120
285g panko crumbed hake with chips and tartare sauce	
	Dies
Chicken Cordon Bleu Juicy flavourful crumbed chicken breast, stuffed with ham, c	R108
& mozzarella cheese, served with our creamy cheese sauce	rieddai
Chicken Parmigiana	R95
Crumbed breast smothered in rich pomodoro and	
topped with melted mozzarella and Parmesan	
Loaded Nachos	
Tortilla based nacho chips covered in our Mexicana mince,	
cheese sauce, cream cheese, cheddar and guacamole Half Portion	R66
Full Portion	R95
Pie & Chips	R100
Your choice of pepper steak pie or chicken & mushroom pie,	
encased in a buttery golden pastry, served with crispy chips	
THE COLL ADD A SIDE & A S	SAUCE
ADD A SIDE & A STO ACCOMPANY YOU	
Rump Steak 300g - The butt end of the prime cuts	R125
300g - The butt end of the prime cuts	
New York Strip	R125
350g - Sirloin on the bone	
/T David	D175
T-Bone Fillet & entrecôte on one plate	R135
Thick a chirecote of one plate	
Fillet Steak	R135
200g - The softest cut, guaranteed tenderness	
Portuguese Peri-Peri Chicken	R140
Whole chicken marinated in peri-peri overnight,	KITO
flame grilled to perfection	
David Dila	D1 (2
Pork Ribs	R145

400g - Pork belly ribs in a chutney & soy marinade

2 x 200g pork chops grilled or crumbed, served with our

famous BBQ honey basting and a side of your choice

R85

Maverick Pork Chops

SNACKERS & PLATTERS

WANT MORE? ADD A SIDE.

1	Garlic & Herb Focaccia add Mozzarella	R45 R35
	Crumbed Mushrooms Button mushrooms coated in crumbs with spicy mayo	R55
→	Chicken Livers (also available in Peri Peri) in a rich tomato cream sauce	R55
<u>پ</u>	Loaded Cheese & Jalapeño Fries Double fried potato chips, baked in our pizza oven loaded with mature cheddar & jalapeño	R82
	Cajun Chicken Strips Crumbed chicken strips, served with spicy mayo	R75
→	Jim's Winglets (Honey Soy or Spicy Mexican) Served with Gorgonzola dip	R79
	Slider Dream 3 bite sized burgers: 1 grilled beef patty, 1 grilled chicken breast and 1 pulled pork with coleslaw	R84
J	Bacon Wrapped Jalapeño Poppers Jalapeño peppers stuffed with cream cheese & mozzarella wrapped in bacon	R85
•	Trinchado (available in mild or hot) Strips of beef or chicken, sauteed in a spicy prego sauce, served with a Portuguese roll	R99
	Fried Haloumi Fingers Served with sweet chilli sauce	R63
	Potato Balls 6 x Crumbed potato balls, served with our Jalapeño Mayo	R55
→	Spicy Chicken Bites 6 x crumbed spicy chicken bites, served with our Jalapeño Mayo	R55
	Pork Riblets 4 crumbed pork riblets with chips and a dipping sauce	R75
	Chick Magnet - Platter for 1 Chicken strips, wings, crumbed mushrooms, chips & dip	R135
	Carnivore - Platter for 1 Beef strips, poppers, onion rings, meatballs, pork sausage, chips & dip	R185
•	Jim's Basket A greasy fried basked filled with our Cajun chicken strips, 4 x crumbed dunked wings covered in Honey Soy & Mexican sauce, crumbed mushrooms, spicy chicken bites, potato balls & fries, all served with our Jalapeño Mayo.	R195

)

PIZZA

30CM STONE GROUND BASE - ALL PIZZA'S COME STANDARD WITH HOMEMADE POMODORO & IMPORTED MOZZARELLA

	WITH HOMEMADE POMODORO & IMPORTED MOZZARELL	Α
	Margherita Italian classic	R79
	Hawaiian Ham & pineapple	R89
	Miami Bacon, avo & feta	R12!
<u> </u>	Mexicana Bolognaise, green pepper, onion & chillies	R138
	Piri Pollo Shredded peri-peri chicken & balsamic tomatoes	R12

Milano Supreme Beef strips, salami & mushroom	R185
Hot Piggy Pizza Bacon, salami, ham, pork banger disks	R159

J & B PizzaBacon, chicken, cheddar, mozzarella & guacamole

R149

BUILD YOUR OWN

ORDER YOUR CHOICE OF ADD ONS FOR BREAKFAST, BURGER OR PIZZA:

				•	
Egg	R15	Avocado	R25	Bacon	R35
Peppers	R15	Feta	R25	Beef Strips	R35
Jalapeño	R15	Ham	R25	Chicken Strips	R35
Mushrooms	R15	Peppadew ™	R25	Cheddar	R35
Chilli	R15	Pineapple	R25	Mozzarella	R35
Garlic	R15	Parmesan	R25	Gorgonzola	R35
Tomato	R15			Bolognaise	R35
Rocket	R15			Olives	R35
				Extra Patty	R48

BAR NIBBLES Sliced Biltong Original or Peri-Peri Biltong Sticks Chilli or Hunters Droëwors R55 Kettle Fried Crisps

Rosemary, Salt & Vinegar, Plain Salted,

Paprika, Fruit Chutney



BURGERS, BUNS & WRAPS

Uncle Jim's Burger	R68
Beef or chicken patty on a bun with lettuce,	
tomato & gherkin	

Bacon & Cheese Burger	R
A classic beef burger topped with bacon &	
cheddar cheese	

Big Jim's BurgerTwo 150g beef patties layered with bacon & cheese, topped with monkey gland sauce & onion rings

R99

Portuguese Prego
Spiced beef or chicken served with crisp lettuce
& topped with a spicy pregosauce served on a
Portuguese roll

Cheesy Masala Steak Sandwich	R9:
Tenderised steak strips mixed with our aromatic	
masala spice and smothered in melted cheddar che	ese

Pulled Pork Wrap Wholewheat wrap filled with pulled pork, bacon bits, mozzarella & lettuce, toasted to perfection

DESSERTS	
Vanilla Ice-Cream Served with bar-one sauce	R45
Italian Kisses Assorted Italian kisses served with ice-cream	R50
Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with ice-cream	R60
Apple Crumble Served with ice-cream	R58

MINE SELECTION

BY THE GLASS & DINKIES	Tall Horse Sauv-Blanc (by the glass) Tall Horse Merlot (by the glass) Stellenrust Sauv-Blanc (375ml) Stellenrust Simplicity Red Blend (375ml)	R35 R35 R90 R90
RED	Ken Forrester Cab-Sauv Guardian Peak Cab-Sauv Durbanville Hills Merlot Flagstone Merlot Porcupine Ridge Merlot Beyerskloof Pinotage Stellenrust Pinotage	R150 R20 R180 R175 R160 R210 R145
WHITE	Flagstone Sauv-Blanc Durbanville Hills Sauv-Blanc Stellenrust Sauv-Blanc Spier Signature Chardonnay Drostdy Hof Extra Lite Pierre Jourdan Tranquille	R175 R185 R155 R170 R128
ROSÉ	Protea Rosé - Dry Nederburg Rosé - Sweet	R169
BUBBLY	Robertson Brut Robertson Brut Rosé	R160

COCKTAILS & SHOOTERS

Classic Mojito	R65	
Candy Appletini	R72	
Sparkling Coconut G&T	R78	
Elderflower & Cranberry G&T	R78	
Smoked Strawberry Mojito	R82	
Strawberry or Mango Daiquiri	R 7 9	
Classic Margarita	R85	
Spicy Mango Margarita	R82	
Long Island Ice Tea	R85	
Lynchburg Lemonade	R82	

B52	R24
Blow Job	R24
Bob Marley	R24
Pancake	R24
Springbok	R24
Liquid Cocaine	R28
Chocolate Cake	R30
Jelly Baby	R24
Suitcase	R40
Bar-One	R45
Hand Grenade	R95
Waterblommetjie (4)	R95
Jägerbomb (4)	R142

SEE THE TV'S FOR DRINKS AND FOOD SPECIALS
WE ALSO SERVE A WIDE RANGE OF BEER ON TAP

 ∇

_